



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7696/2025, CM APPL. 34194/2025**

DEVANG PRAVIN MODY

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pranjit Bhattacharya, Ms. Salonee Shukla, Ms. Souravi Das and Mr. Sachin Jain, Advs

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Dr. S S Hooda, Mr. Aayushman Aeron Mr. Shaurya Banshtu and Mr. Manpreet Singh, Advs
Mr. Aayushmaan Vatsyayana, Mr. Gourav and Mr. Vansh Pandey, Advs.
for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

02.02.2026

%

List on 14.07.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 2, 2026/rr