



\$~81

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7696/2025**
DEVANG PRAVIN MODY

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Pranjit Bhattacharya, Ms. Shalini
Singh, Ms. Salonee Shukla, Advs.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Samarendra Kumar, Mr.
Madhurendra Kumar, Mr. Nitin, Ms.
Nisha, Ms. Soumya, Ms. Kajal, Advs,
for R-3/ UBI

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
% **20.04.2026**
CM APPL. 25849/2026

Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today, list on
14.07.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 20, 2026/sp